
EENO TMARK

Speciality  : 06 - NEUROLOGY

NAME

HIGHER SPECIALITY 2011 - 2012 SESSION

PROVISIONAL SERVICE MERIT LIST

SERVICE 

RANK

 31149  65.50 Dr. SEKAR D 1

 31081  64.75 Dr. SENTHUR RAJA PANDIAN S 2

 31056  62.75 Dr. MARIAN JUDE VIJAY A 3

 31073  60.00 Dr. SARAVANAN N 4

 31027  58.25 Dr. VELMARIAPPAN E 5

 30016  57.75 Dr. AMALRAJ IYADURAI E 6

 30003  57.00 Dr. BOBBY E 7

 31124  56.50 Dr. NISAMUDEEN K M 8

 31114  56.50 Dr. BALASUBRAMANIAM S 9

 31070  55.50 Dr. ELAVARASI MANIMEGALAI E 10

 31157  55.50 Dr. THIRUMAL VALAVAN K 11

 31041  55.00 Dr. SUBRAMANI M 12

 31119  54.50 Dr. KATHIRVEL D 13

 31036  54.25 Dr. KRISHNA KUMAR B 14

 31078  53.50 Dr. BALAJI S 15

 30011  53.25 Dr. JASMINE KALYANI P 16

 31112  53.00 Dr. HEMANATH T R 17

 31113  52.75 Dr. ANANDH G 18

 31076  52.75 Dr. KRISHNAMOORTHY A 19

 31030  52.00 Dr. PEERMOHAMED S 20

 31055  51.25 Dr. SIDHARTHAN K 21

 31129  50.75 Dr. MURUGESAN V 22

 31128  50.25 Dr. MANIKANDAN V M 23

 31092  49.75 Dr. ASHOK M 24

 31046  49.50 Dr. MANICKAVASAGAM J 25

 31097  49.50 Dr. GOWTHAMAN G 26

 31057  49.25 Dr. SENTHIL A N 27

 31134  49.00 Dr. SIVARAMA SUBRAMANIAN S 28

 31140  49.00 Dr. RAJMOHAN T 29

 31080  48.75 Dr. MEENAKSHI M S 30
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EENO TMARK

Speciality  : 06 - NEUROLOGY

NAME

HIGHER SPECIALITY 2011 - 2012 SESSION

PROVISIONAL SERVICE MERIT LIST

SERVICE 

RANK

 31082  48.75 Dr. SHANKAR GANESH N 31

 31158  48.00 Dr. KAMARAJAN M 32

 31002  47.00 Dr. GANESA PANDIAN D 33

 31043  46.50 Dr. VANITHA R 34

 31107  45.25 Dr. RAJAVEL MURUGAN P 35

 31031  44.75 Dr. BHARANI KUMAR R 36

 30031  44.50 Dr. JAYAKUMAR M 37

 30018  43.50 Dr. ALEXANDER R S A 38

 31111  42.00 Dr. RAMKUMAR P 39
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EENO TMARK

Speciality  : 07 - CARDIOLOGY

NAME

HIGHER SPECIALITY 2011 - 2012 SESSION

PROVISIONAL SERVICE MERIT LIST

SERVICE 

RANK

 31055  69.25 Dr. SIDHARTHAN K 1

 31077  68.75 Dr. CECILY MARY MAJEELA J 2

 31084  67.75 Dr. SATHISH KUMAR S 3

 31062  67.00 Dr. JEGADEESH J 4

 31032  64.50 Dr. HARIHARAKRISHNAN R 5

 30019  64.00 Dr. SELVAKUMARAN M S 6

 31042  62.50 Dr. RAMACHANDRAN P 7

 31102  61.75 Dr. KANNAN R 8

 31118  61.50 Dr. VISWANATHAN T 9

 31136  61.50 Dr. RAMESH R 10

 31112  61.25 Dr. HEMANATH T R 11

 30034  61.00 Dr. RAJESH KUMAR S 12

 31022  61.00 Dr. SURESH KUMAR P 13

 31116  60.25 Dr. GOPALAKRISHNAN S 14

 30053  59.75 Dr. KUMARAN S 15

 31080  59.25 Dr. MEENAKSHI M S 16

 31065  58.00 Dr. SUJIT S 17

 31024  58.00 Dr. PADMAKUMAR C 18

 31113  57.25 Dr. ANANDH G 19

 31156  57.00 Dr. SELVARANI G 20

 31092  56.50 Dr. ASHOK M 21

 31008  56.50 Dr. NAMBIRAJAN J 22

 30047  55.75 Dr. MUHASUDEEN N 23

 30008  55.75 Dr. BALAMURUGAN R 24

 31119  55.25 Dr. KATHIRVEL D 25

 31027  55.25 Dr. VELMARIAPPAN E 26

 31153  55.00 Dr. MUTHUSELVAN K 27

 30051  55.00 Dr. MOHAMMED RAFIC BABU A 28

 31058  54.25 Dr. LATHA K V S 29

 31088  53.50 Dr. ASHOK RAJA J 30
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EENO TMARK

Speciality  : 07 - CARDIOLOGY

NAME

HIGHER SPECIALITY 2011 - 2012 SESSION

PROVISIONAL SERVICE MERIT LIST

SERVICE 

RANK

 30032  53.25 Dr. MANIKANDAN S 31

 31129  53.00 Dr. MURUGESAN V 32

 31030  52.00 Dr. PEERMOHAMED S 33

 30065  52.00 Dr. THANGARAJU A 34

 31070  51.75 Dr. ELAVARASI MANIMEGALAI E 35

 31082  51.75 Dr. SHANKAR GANESH N 36

 31056  51.50 Dr. MARIAN JUDE VIJAY A 37

 31057  51.50 Dr. SENTHIL A N 38

 30060  51.50 Dr. SARAVANAN L 39

 30061  51.00 Dr. AROUT SELVAN R 40

 31146  50.25 Dr. NAGASUNDAR G 41

 31147  50.00 Dr. PANDIAN D 42

 31053  49.75 Dr. ARUMUGAM V 43

 30056  49.25 Dr. RANGANATHAN G 44

 31108  48.25 Dr. JAWAHAR S 45

 31085  48.25 Dr. EZHILARASU R 46

 30063  48.25 Dr. JAMUNARANI K 47

 31123  48.00 Dr. SARAVANAN V 48

 31079  47.50 Dr. RAJA KUMAR V 49

 31149  47.50 Dr. SEKAR D 50

 31125  45.25 Dr. ANITHA M 51

 30012  45.25 Dr. THIYAGARAJAN K 52

 31009  44.75 Dr. SENTHIL KUMAR R P 53

 31081  44.50 Dr. SENTHUR RAJA PANDIAN S 54

 31076  44.50 Dr. KRISHNAMOORTHY A 55

 31035  44.25 Dr. RAMESH A 56

 31097  44.25 Dr. GOWTHAMAN G 57

 31002  44.00 Dr. GANESA PANDIAN D 58

 31134  43.75 Dr. SIVARAMA SUBRAMANIAN S 59

 30015  43.00 Dr. MANIMEKALAI P 60
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EENO TMARK

Speciality  : 07 - CARDIOLOGY

NAME

HIGHER SPECIALITY 2011 - 2012 SESSION

PROVISIONAL SERVICE MERIT LIST

SERVICE 

RANK

 31094  42.75 Dr. SANKAR S 61

 30043  41.50 Dr. RAJENDRAN K 62

 31054  40.50 Dr. SHARMILA M 63
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EENO TMARK

Speciality  : 08 - NEPHROLOGY

NAME

HIGHER SPECIALITY 2011 - 2012 SESSION

PROVISIONAL SERVICE MERIT LIST

SERVICE 

RANK

 31148  79.50 Dr. ABEESH P 1

 30009  71.50 Dr. JEGAN A 2

 31084  71.50 Dr. SATHISH KUMAR S 3

 31065  71.50 Dr. SUJIT S 4

 31012  70.75 Dr. GANDHI MOHAN R 5

 31009  70.25 Dr. SENTHIL KUMAR R P 6

 31036  68.50 Dr. KRISHNA KUMAR B 7

 31102  68.50 Dr. KANNAN R 8

 31116  67.00 Dr. GOPALAKRISHNAN S 9

 31024  66.25 Dr. PADMAKUMAR C 10

 31079  65.50 Dr. RAJA KUMAR V 11

 31114  65.50 Dr. BALASUBRAMANIAM S 12

 31008  64.75 Dr. NAMBIRAJAN J 13

 31137  64.00 Dr. THIRUMURUGAN S 14

 31108  63.25 Dr. JAWAHAR S 15

 31157  63.00 Dr. THIRUMAL VALAVAN K 16

 31042  62.50 Dr. RAMACHANDRAN P 17

 31022  61.00 Dr. SURESH KUMAR P 18

 31158  60.75 Dr. KAMARAJAN M 19

 31077  60.50 Dr. CECILY MARY MAJEELA J 20

 31118  60.00 Dr. VISWANATHAN T 21

 31054  59.25 Dr. SHARMILA M 22

 31032  57.75 Dr. HARIHARAKRISHNAN R 23

 31153  55.00 Dr. MUTHUSELVAN K 24

 31094  54.75 Dr. SANKAR S 25

 31025  52.75 Dr. PREMKUMAR K 26

 31156  52.50 Dr. SELVARANI G 27

 31029  52.00 Dr. HEMA M 28

 31146  51.75 Dr. NAGASUNDAR G 29

 31089  49.25 Dr. SURENDRAMOHAN T 30
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EENO TMARK

Speciality  : 08 - NEPHROLOGY

NAME

HIGHER SPECIALITY 2011 - 2012 SESSION

PROVISIONAL SERVICE MERIT LIST

SERVICE 

RANK

 31154  46.00 Dr. SANTHI SELVI A 31

 31105  44.75 Dr. RAMYA S 32

 31111  41.25 Dr. RAMKUMAR P 33
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EENO TMARK

Speciality  : 09 - MEDI. GASTRO ENTEROLOGY

NAME

HIGHER SPECIALITY 2011 - 2012 SESSION

PROVISIONAL SERVICE MERIT LIST

SERVICE 

RANK

 31124  56.50 Dr. NISAMUDEEN K M 1

 31012  52.75 Dr. GANDHI MOHAN R 2

 30050  51.00 Dr. KARTHIKEYAN R 3

 31147  50.75 Dr. PANDIAN D 4

 31130  50.25 Dr. NAGARAJAN M 5

 31154  49.75 Dr. SANTHI SELVI A 6

 30054  49.25 Dr. SENTHILRANI S 7

 31041  49.00 Dr. SUBRAMANI M 8

 31062  48.25 Dr. JEGADEESH J 9

 31035  47.25 Dr. RAMESH A 10

 31123  45.75 Dr. SARAVANAN V 11

 31046  44.25 Dr. MANICKAVASAGAM J 12

 31040  43.25 Dr. SIVAKUMAR R 13

 31148  42.00 Dr. ABEESH P 14
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EENO TMARK

Speciality  : 10 - RHEUMATOLOGY

NAME

HIGHER SPECIALITY 2011 - 2012 SESSION

PROVISIONAL SERVICE MERIT LIST

SERVICE 

RANK

 31136  60.75 Dr. RAMESH R 1

 31089  59.00 Dr. SURENDRAMOHAN T 2

 31117  46.00 Dr. SENTHIL KUMAR K 3

 31029  45.25 Dr. HEMA M 4
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EENO TMARK

Speciality  : 11 - NEURO SURGERY

NAME

HIGHER SPECIALITY 2011 - 2012 SESSION

PROVISIONAL SERVICE MERIT LIST

SERVICE 

RANK

 41011  58.00 Dr. RAJA S VIGNESH 1

 41021  54.50 Dr. RENGANATHAN R 2

 41022  52.00 Dr. ARUN PRASAD K 3

 41090  50.25 Dr. RAJENDRAN G 4

 41028  49.75 Dr. SHANKAR D R 5

 41067  46.75 Dr. CHANDRA MOHAN V 6

 41006  45.25 Dr. RAM KUMAR R R 7

 41029  41.00 Dr. MUTHURAMAN P 8
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EENO TMARK

Speciality  : 12 - CARDIO THORACIC SURGERY

NAME

HIGHER SPECIALITY 2011 - 2012 SESSION

PROVISIONAL SERVICE MERIT LIST

SERVICE 

RANK

 41011  60.25 Dr. RAJA S VIGNESH 1

 41006  54.25 Dr. RAM KUMAR R R 2

 41046  52.00 Dr. NANDHA KUMAR R 3

 40016  50.50 Dr. RAMANATHAN S P 4

 41041  50.25 Dr. MUTHUKUMAR M 5

 41144  49.75 Dr. DEVARAJAN I 6

 41015  43.75 Dr. SENTHIL M 7

 41016  43.50 Dr. PUGAZENTHI D 8
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EENO TMARK

Speciality  : 13 - UROLOGY

NAME

HIGHER SPECIALITY 2011 - 2012 SESSION

PROVISIONAL SERVICE MERIT LIST

SERVICE 

RANK

 41141  72.00 Dr. MOHANKUMAR D 1

 41047  69.00 Dr. INDUJA J 2

 41129  65.75 Dr. NATARAJAN V 3

 41022  64.75 Dr. ARUN PRASAD K 4

 41019  64.00 Dr. MOIDEEN ABDUL KADHAR J 5

 41180  63.25 Dr. KAMALESH KUMAR D 6

 41007  62.25 Dr. SIVARAJ M 7

 41131  61.75 Dr. NAGANATHAN N R 8

 41112  59.75 Dr. SUDHAKARAN S 9

 40003  58.75 Dr. PRABAKARAN P 10

 41067  58.75 Dr. CHANDRA MOHAN V 11

 41181  57.00 Dr. BABU S 12

 41144  55.75 Dr. DEVARAJAN I 13

 41178  55.75 Dr. RAJESWARI B 14

 41117  54.75 Dr. BASKARAN P 15

 41100  54.25 Dr. ANITHA G 16

 41177  53.50 Dr. JIM JEBAKUMAR S 17

 41123  52.75 Dr. LANKARAM J J 18

 41137  51.25 Dr. SHARMILA D N 19

 41160  51.00 Dr. SUBHA KANESH S K 20

 41072  49.50 Dr. KUMARESAN D S 21

 41069  47.50 Dr. SENTHAMARAIKANNAN S 22

 41070  47.25 Dr. RAJA S 23

 41087  46.50 Dr. RAJU S 24

 41064  46.25 Dr. SUMATHI S 25

 41074  46.00 Dr. SHANMUGA ARAVIND P 26

 41152  45.25 Dr. SIVAKUMAR K 27

 40026  44.50 Dr. SUJATHA V 28

 41077  42.25 Dr. GANESH BABU P S 29

 41086  40.50 Dr. ASHOKA CHAKRAVARTHI D 30
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EENO TMARK

Speciality  : 14 - SURGICAL GASTRO ENTEROLOGY

NAME

HIGHER SPECIALITY 2011 - 2012 SESSION

PROVISIONAL SERVICE MERIT LIST

SERVICE 

RANK

 41068  72.75 Dr. SARAVANAN J 1

 41118  69.25 Dr. RAJ KUMAR R 2

 41167  68.00 Dr. GNANASEKAR M 3

 41138  67.00 Dr. RAJASEKARAN K 4

 41043  66.25 Dr. RAMESH N 5

 41050  64.75 Dr. UMA MAHESWARAN M 6

 41152  64.00 Dr. SIVAKUMAR K 7

 41078  64.00 Dr. RAJAMAHENDRAN R 8

 41181  63.75 Dr. BABU S 9

 41123  63.25 Dr. LANKARAM J J 10

 41028  62.50 Dr. SHANKAR D R 11

 41061  62.50 Dr. JYOTI BASU D 12

 41147  62.00 Dr. THIRUVARUL M 13

 41048  61.75 Dr. MUNIASAMY P 14

 40041  58.75 Dr. GANESH P 15

 41041  58.50 Dr. MUTHUKUMAR M 16

 41076  58.00 Dr. RAJENDRAN V 17

 40029  57.25 Dr. SAGAYA INBA SEKAR A 18

 41096  54.25 Dr. POONGKODI K 19

 41085  54.25 Dr. SWAMINATHAN R 20

 41087  52.50 Dr. RAJU S 21

 41170  52.00 Dr. BABU ANTONY T 22

 40018  52.00 Dr. PARAMASIVAN P 23

 41060  51.75 Dr. SENTHIL KUMAR P 24

 41095  51.25 Dr. SHANMUGAVELAYUTHAM C 25

 41010  50.50 Dr. GANESH KUMAR K P 26

 40037  50.50 Dr. MANIVANNAN D 27

 41131  49.75 Dr. NAGANATHAN N R 28

 41140  48.25 Dr. MUTHURAJ S 29

 41177  47.50 Dr. JIM JEBAKUMAR S 30
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EENO TMARK

Speciality  : 14 - SURGICAL GASTRO ENTEROLOGY

NAME

HIGHER SPECIALITY 2011 - 2012 SESSION

PROVISIONAL SERVICE MERIT LIST

SERVICE 

RANK

 41091  46.75 Dr. LAKSHMI NARAYANAN M 31

 41155  46.75 Dr. ARUN BABU C 32

 41165  46.75 Dr. SENTHIL KUMAR M S 33

 41135  46.00 Dr. PONCHIDAMBARAM M 34

 41013  45.75 Dr. SUBRAYAN L 35

 41086  45.75 Dr. ASHOKA CHAKRAVARTHI D 36

 41074  45.25 Dr. SHANMUGA ARAVIND P 37

 41143  44.75 Dr. ABRAHAM JEBAKUMAR R 38

 41081  43.50 Dr. MANIKANDAN M 39

 41003  43.00 Dr. UMADEVI S 40

 41174  43.00 Dr. MURUGESAN R 41

 41111  42.25 Dr. RAJESH G 42

 41015  41.50 Dr. SENTHIL M 43

 41064  40.25 Dr. SUMATHI S 44
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EENO TMARK

Speciality  : 15 - PAEDIATRIC SURGERY

NAME

HIGHER SPECIALITY 2011 - 2012 SESSION

PROVISIONAL SERVICE MERIT LIST

SERVICE 

RANK

 41007  60.00 Dr. SIVARAJ M 1

 41180  53.50 Dr. KAMALESH KUMAR D 2

 41021  50.00 Dr. RENGANATHAN R 3

 41182  42.75 Dr. KOVARTHINI  E 4

 41173  42.75 Dr. THIRUMALAI SWAMY T 5
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EENO TMARK

Speciality  : 16 - PLASTIC SURGERY

NAME

HIGHER SPECIALITY 2011 - 2012 SESSION

PROVISIONAL SERVICE MERIT LIST

SERVICE 

RANK

 41068  57.00 Dr. SARAVANAN J 1

 41167  55.25 Dr. GNANASEKAR M 2

 41072  54.00 Dr. KUMARESAN D S 3

 41112  53.00 Dr. SUDHAKARAN S 4

 41010  52.00 Dr. GANESH KUMAR K P 5

 41170  51.25 Dr. BABU ANTONY T 6

 41061  51.25 Dr. JYOTI BASU D 7

 41117  51.00 Dr. BASKARAN P 8

 41046  49.75 Dr. NANDHA KUMAR R 9

 41129  49.25 Dr. NATARAJAN V 10

 41178  49.00 Dr. RAJESWARI B 11

 41069  48.25 Dr. SENTHAMARAIKANNAN S 12

 41047  48.00 Dr. INDUJA J 13

 41077  47.50 Dr. GANESH BABU P S 14

 41014  47.50 Dr. BALASUBRAMANIAM G 15

 41003  46.00 Dr. UMADEVI S 16

 41043  46.00 Dr. RAMESH N 17

 41173  45.00 Dr. THIRUMALAI SWAMY T 18
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EENO TMARK

Speciality  : 17 - VASCULAR SURGERY

NAME

HIGHER SPECIALITY 2011 - 2012 SESSION

PROVISIONAL SERVICE MERIT LIST

SERVICE 

RANK

 41147  59.00 Dr. THIRUVARUL M 1

 41078  55.75 Dr. RAJAMAHENDRAN R 2

 41039  54.25 Dr. MARUTHU THURAI S 3

 41019  52.75 Dr. MOIDEEN ABDUL KADHAR J 4

 41118  50.50 Dr. RAJ KUMAR R 5

 41137  49.75 Dr. SHARMILA D N 6

 41029  47.75 Dr. MUTHURAMAN P 7
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EENO TMARK

Speciality  : 24 - MEDICAL ONCOLOGY

NAME

HIGHER SPECIALITY 2011 - 2012 SESSION

PROVISIONAL SERVICE MERIT LIST

SERVICE 

RANK

 30067  54.75 Dr. RAJA G 1

 31137  50.50 Dr. THIRUMURUGAN S 2

 31053  49.75 Dr. ARUMUGAM V 3

 31043  48.00 Dr. VANITHA R 4

 31058  44.50 Dr. LATHA K V S 5

 31085  41.50 Dr. EZHILARASU R 6

 30007  40.00 Dr. DEIVANAYAGAM R 7
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EENO TMARK

Speciality  : 28 - SURGICAL ONCOLOGY

NAME

HIGHER SPECIALITY 2011 - 2012 SESSION

PROVISIONAL SERVICE MERIT LIST

SERVICE 

RANK

 40024  74.25 Dr. KAVITHA SUKUMAR 1

 41100  68.50 Dr. ANITHA G 2

 40015  68.50 Dr. SIVAKUMARI S 3

 40005  67.50 Dr. SAKTHI USHADEVI J 4

 41050  67.00 Dr. UMA MAHESWARAN M 5

 41076  64.75 Dr. RAJENDRAN V 6

 40034  63.50 Dr. CHANDRABOSE AMBEDHKAR M J 7

 41048  63.25 Dr. MUNIASAMY P 8

 41140  63.25 Dr. MUTHURAJ S 9

 41095  61.75 Dr. SHANMUGAVELAYUTHAM C 10

 41085  61.00 Dr. SWAMINATHAN R 11

 41105  60.25 Dr. SELVARAJ N 12

 41160  60.00 Dr. SUBHA KANESH S K 13

 41141  59.25 Dr. MOHANKUMAR D 14

 41091  57.25 Dr. LAKSHMI NARAYANAN M 15

 41135  57.25 Dr. PONCHIDAMBARAM M 16

 41060  57.00 Dr. SENTHIL KUMAR P 17

 41155  55.75 Dr. ARUN BABU C 18

 41039  54.25 Dr. MARUTHU THURAI S 19

 41013  54.00 Dr. SUBRAYAN L 20

 41174  49.75 Dr. MURUGESAN R 21

 41128  49.00 Dr. VADIVEL C M 22

 41138  47.50 Dr. RAJASEKARAN K 23

 41143  47.00 Dr. ABRAHAM JEBAKUMAR R 24

 41081  45.75 Dr. MANIKANDAN M 25

 41070  42.75 Dr. RAJA S 26

 41090  42.00 Dr. RAJENDRAN G 27
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EENO TMARK

Speciality  : 29 - ENDOCRINE SURGERY

NAME

HIGHER SPECIALITY 2011 - 2012 SESSION

PROVISIONAL SERVICE MERIT LIST

SERVICE 

RANK

 41096  64.75 Dr. POONGKODI K 1

 41165  53.50 Dr. SENTHIL KUMAR M S 2

 41142  42.00 Dr. PARIMALA M 3
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EENO TMARK

Speciality  : 30 - NEONATOLOGY

NAME

HIGHER SPECIALITY 2011 - 2012 SESSION

PROVISIONAL SERVICE MERIT LIST

SERVICE 

RANK

 31073  78.75 Dr. SARAVANAN N 1

 31088  70.00 Dr. ASHOK RAJA J 2

 30035  68.50 Dr. SEENIVASAN V 3

 31078  65.50 Dr. BALAJI S 4

 31117  64.00 Dr. SENTHIL KUMAR K 5

 31060  62.00 Dr. KALPANA S 6

 31125  60.25 Dr. ANITHA M 7

 30057  60.25 Dr. PRAKASH V 8

 31130  60.00 Dr. NAGARAJAN M 9

 31105  55.25 Dr. RAMYA S 10

 31140  53.50 Dr. RAJMOHAN T 11
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